
 

Frauen
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ Gesamt

1 Hörmann Heike F BBSV 37 43 43 40 39 43 245 47 49 48 44 41 43 272 517
2 Stuller Irene F PSV 46 46 41 43 43 39 258 41 42 43 37 36 42 241 499
3 Scharmach-Prynkiewicz Joanna F PAKA-s 18 28 39 34 32 34 185 31 32 32 31 21 21 168 353

Männer
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ Gesamt

1 Dyrcz Emil M PAKA-s 47 46 47 49 45 45 279 44 46 45 44 46 47 272 551
2 Hörmann Gerald M BBSV 33 35 43 42 42 44 239 38 28 44 39 43 46 238 477
3 Ostermayer Wolfgang M BBSV 39 44 44 42 43 45 257 29 20 25 29 29 30 162 419

Senioren 1
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ Gesamt

1 Widter Wolfgang S1 PSV 48 47 46 49 48 47 285 50 50 48 46 45 45 284 569
2 Bauch Christian S1 KSV-Sie 46 44 47 44 42 45 268 45 44 47 45 46 49 276 544
3 Kakuska Robert S1 PSV 43 45 44 47 44 45 268 46 45 44 44 35 42 256 524
4 Renner Thomas S1 PSV 48 44 48 45 40 44 269 43 46 38 44 36 41 248 517
5 Riedel Roman S1 PSV 41 38 39 44 44 42 248 44 44 36 38 22 48 232 480
6 Schwager Stefan S1 BBSV 30 45 43 47 43 43 251 22 34 44 45 38 39 222 473

Senioren 2
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ Gesamt

1 Prinkel Kurt S2 PSV 47 48 47 47 45 44 278 48 49 46 45 46 47 281 559
2 Gutjahr Leo S2 SAE 46 44 44 43 41 40 258 42 45 47 40 47 42 263 521
3 Schuh Manfred S2 KSV-Sie 46 43 43 40 48 46 266 43 37 38 39 41 32 230 496
4 Bachmann Ernst S2 KSV-Sie 44 44 38 44 41 43 254 35 38 41 39 42 44 239 493

Senioren 3
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 ∑ Gesamt

1 Gretzmacher Ralph S3 PSV 42 39 40 41 41 44 247 48 38 36 43 42 42 249 496
2 Kluges Franz S3 SAE 37 41 40 40 38 43 239 47 40 45 42 29 43 246 485
3 Zlabinger Manfred S3 SAE 45 40 45 40 44 42 256 37 22 36 42 43 41 221 477
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Ergebnisse Einzelwertung



1 PSV 1 Widter Wolfgang 569
Prinkel Kurt 559
Renner Thomas 517 1645

2 KSV-SIE Bachmann Ernst 493
Schuh Manfred 496
Bauch Christian 544 1533

3 PSV 2 Kakuska Robert 524
Stuller Irene 499
Gretzmacher Ralph 496 1519

4 SAE Gutjahr Leo 521
Kluges Franz 485
Zlabinger Manfred 477 1483

5 BBSV 1 Hörmann Heike 517
Hörmann Gerald 477
Ostermayer Wolfgang 419 1413

.
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